
Thank You 2025 Vendors 

 

Platinum SPonSorS 
 

 Nexus Family Healing www.nexusfamilyhealing.org  
 Prairie Lakes Youth Programs https://prairielakesyouth.org  
 Intoxalock www.intoxalock.com  
 LifeSafer www.lifesafer.com  
 Northwestern Juvenile Center www.nmjconline.org  
 Midwest Monitoring https://midwestmonitoring.com  
 West Central Regional Juvenile Center  

http://claycountymn.gov/414/West-Central-Regional-Juvenile-
Center  

 Nationwide Interlock Minnesota www.nationawideinterlock.com  
 Boys Town www.boystown.org  
 PORT Group Homes https://portgrouphomes.org  
 Village Ranch www.villageranch.com  
 RSI Laboratories www.rseden.org   
 Teamsters Local 320 www.teamsterslocal320.org  

Gold SPonSorS 
 

 Minnesota Corrections Association (MCA) https://mca.wildapricot.org  
 Horowitz Health www.horowitzhealth.com  
 Diversion Solutions https://diversionsolutions.net  
 MN Bureau of Criminal Apprehension https://dps.mn.gov/divisions/bca    
 Inspire Services www.inspireservicesllc.com  
 EOSIS https://eosisrecovery.com   
 Recovering Hope Treatment Center https://recoveringhope.life  
 Safe Guard Interlock www.safeguardinterlock.com  
 MN Adult and Teen Challenge www.mntc.org  
 Minnesota Monitoring, Inc. www.mnmonitoring.com  
 Able Social Services www.ablesocialservices.org  
 Lakeview Behavioral Health http://lakeviewbh.com 
 Anoka County Corrections www.anokacountymn.gov/573/East-

Central-Regional-Juvenile-Center  
 Sobriety First Treatment Center www.sobrietyfirstllc.com  

 


